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A. Go-to assistant
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B. "I Dreamed a Dream"
phenom  51 

 
120

 
 45 

 
 27 

 
106

   
 88 

 
 58 

 
 35 

 
108

 
 10 

.

C. Obama-McCain event
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D. Show up at an event
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E. Bruno Sammartino
finishing move  40 
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F. Jehovah's Witnesses
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G. Be reasonable
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H. Fats Waller musical
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I. U. S. Marine
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J. False
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K. Capital of Bosnia and
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L. He played Bligh to Clark
Gable's Christian  48 
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